FINANCIAL REPORT 19TH DISTRICT BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Feb 22, 23, 25, 26

22-Feb
23-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb

Host: Nelson County

GATE RECEIPTS

ADMISSION

TOTALS

EXPENSES
Officials
Firstround
District Finals
Mileage
Gate Workers
Team trophies -- Riherds
All tournament plaques (11)
District plaques
Tournament Manager
Two basketballs Nets
Announcer
Clock
Scorebook
Security
Hospitality (cheer & coaches)
Custodial

TOTALS

NET PROFIT

FOUR SHARES
Bardstown
Bethlehem
Washington Co
Nelson County

G

$6.00
372
717
295
863

2,237

$9,175.64

2011

$2,230.00
$4,303.00
$1,769.00
$5,116.00

$13,418.00

$660.00
$330.00
$216.30
$800.00
$139.62
$176.00
$240.00
$300.00

$80.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$240.00
$260.44
$350.00

$4,242.36

$9,175.64

$2,293.91
$2,293.91
$2,293.91
$2,293.91



