FINANCIAL REPORT 19TH DISTRICT BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Feb 22, 23, 25, 26	н	lost:	Nelson County		2011
	GATE RECEIPTS				
	ADMISSION		\$6.00		
22 Eab	ADMICOION		372		\$2,230.00
22-Feb			717		\$4,303.00
23-Feb		•	295		\$1,769.00
25-Feb	•		853		\$5,116.00
26-Feb			000		ψο, ι ισισσ
	TOTALS		2,237		\$13,418.00
	EXPENSES				
	Officials				
	First round	d _			\$660.00
	District Finals Mileage				\$330.00
					\$216.30
	Gate Workers				\$800.00
	Team trophies Rih	herds			\$139.62
	All tournament plaqu	ues (11)			\$176.00
	District plaques				\$240.00
	Tournament Manage	er			\$300.00
	Two basketballs		Nets		\$80.00
	Announcer				\$150.00
	Clock				\$150.00
	Scorebook				\$150.00
	Security				\$240.00
	Hospitality (cheer &	coache	s)		\$260.44
	Custodial				\$350.00
	TOTALS				\$4,242.36
	NET PROFIT				\$9,175.64
				\$9,175.64	
	FOUR SHARES				
	Bardstown			•	\$2,293.91
	Bethlehem				\$2,293.91
	Washington Co				\$2,293.91
	Nelson County		1 1	NT	\$2,293.91

Bill Broadus - AD 3-22-11